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DESCRIPTION PART NO./MATERIAL

1 1 SIDE FRAME WELDMENT RBFW-1004-2
2 13 DRIVEN ROLLER R48-2.5-25M-55KA1.62KB0
3 2 DRIVE ROLLER R48-2.5-25M-55KA2.62KB0
4 1 MOTOR MOUNT HINGE RBMH-001
5 1 MOTOR MOUNT RBMM-001
6 2 COUPLING NUT RBCN-001
7 4 25MM IDLER SHAFT RBIS-25MM-4.5
8 1 MOTOR BELT TOP GUARD INNER DOUBLE SHAFT RBG-MBT-2-1
9 1 MOTOR BELT TOP GUARD OUTER DOUBLE SHAFT RBG-MBT-2-2
10 1 SPROCKET BELT GUARD LEFT RBG-1004-2-16-M-L
11 1 SPROCKET BELT GUARD RIGHT RBG-1004-2-16-M-R
12 1 MOTOR BELT BOTTOM GUARD FOR DOUBLE SHAFT RBG-MBB-2
13 16 BEARING COVER 25MM RBC-001
14 2 2 PULLEY BELT TENSIONER RBT-001
15 1 DRIVEN TRACTION ROLLER R48-3.5-25M-55KA1.62KB0

16 1 SEW EURO DRIVE 0.75 KW 380 VAC 50 HZ 9.23 
RATIO 155 RPM S47DRE80M4

17 23 TAPER LOCK BUSHING 25MM 11-1210-25MM-TL
18 23 GATES SPROCKET 11-8MX-32S-21-TL
19 1 TIMING BELT 11-8MGT-896
20 1 TIMING BELT 11-8MGT-4400-21
21 1 TIMING BELT 11-8MGT-2600-21
22 40 DODGE 2-BOLT BEARING 11-F2B-SC-25M
23 6 IDLER PULLEY 11-FI-325-125
24 1 SHOULDER ROD END 14-3800K24
25 1 CULTER-HAMMER TRANSMITTER PHOTOEYE 21-E5818TS250-GA
26 1 CULTER-HAMMER RECEIVER PHOTOEYE 21-E5818TS250-GL
27 8 M10 HEX NUT

28 8 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW, M10 x 1.5 x 35

29 4 M10 LOCK WASHER

30 8 M10 HEAVY WASHER

31 6 1/2-13 JAM NUT

32 2 M12 NUT

33 2 M12 HEAVY WASHER

34 1 M12 X 16MM SHOULDER BOLT

35 2  Hex cap screw, M10 x 1.5 x 25

36 6 M10 LOCK WASHER

37 4 HEX BOLT 1/2-13 X 3-1/2"

38 6 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW  5/8-11 X 3/4"

39 64 M - 10 x 1.5 x 35 SBHCS

40 68 M10 LOCK WASHER

41 68 M10 HEX NUT

42 4 M10 WASHER

43 4 Hex cap screw, M10 x 1.5 x 45

44 2 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 5/8-11 X 3/4"

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

technology

0.03

0.0
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Tipp City, Ohio 45371 USA

The information contained herein is confidential and the property of AFS Technology, LLC. 
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4. All welds and corners are to be spot primed. 1/32
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0.03NOTES:
Unless otherwise noted, the following shall apply:
1. All hardware is to be minimum grade 5 and zinc plated.
2. Paint is to be Interseal two-part epoxy with minimum 5 mil DFT.
3. Surface prep to be SSPC 2/3.
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Text Box
COMPONENTS ARE SAME FOR 411, 421, 431 BDLR CONVEYORS


















	1619-BDLR-01
	1619-BDLR-02
	1619-BDLR-06
	1619-BDLR-07
	1619BC
	separator 1
	separator 2
	separator 3
	hopper
	1619RAMP



